Day
Thursday
Friday
Friday

Friday

Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday

Sunday
Sunday

Date

December 11, 2025
December 12, 2025
December 12, 2025

December 12, 2025

December 13, 2025
December 13, 2025

December 13, 2025
December 13, 2025

December 14, 2025
December 14, 2025

Time

5:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

8:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.
3:30 p.m.

Kate Conlon Tourney

Location Games

St. Raymond's 4
St. Raymond's 3
Busse Gym * 3
West Gym * 3
Mahoney Gym** 3
Mahoney Gym** 4
Cahill Gym** 3
Cahill Gym** 4
St. Raymond's i
St. Raymond's 3

St. Raymond's - 300 S. ElImhurst Ave., Mt. Prospect, IL 60056
* Lincoln Jr High - 700 W. Lincoln St., Mt. Prospect, IL 60056 - (Busse Gym - West Gym)

** St. Viator High School - 1213 E. Oakton St., Arlington Heights, IL 60004 (Mahoney Gym - Cahill Gym)

Referee Referee
Mike Martin Tom Jaworksi
John Zumph Ed Gerdes
Kevin Depalma Greg Chiakulas
Dave Scanlon Jim Muzzillo

Bernie Lyons

Kevin Kappelman

Mike Martin

Joe Bartosch

Kevin Depalma

Kevin Krass - (3)

Mike Jones Greg Chiakulas
John Zumph Mike Martin
Kevin Depalma Jim Muzzillo




